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First Name Middle Name Last Name Folio Number DP ID-Client Id Account Number Number of Shares held Class of Shares


RATANRAJ N BHANDARI 1201060000131843 10666 Equity share


SHRIPARNA BANERJEE 1201060001292426 1 Equity share


PARICHAY GOYAL 1201060004630700 100 Equity share


SOMNATH BANERJEE 1201060005605255 2 Equity share


MADAN KISANGOPAL RATHI 1201090000078671 1 Equity share


MANILAL KHIMJI DIWANI 1201090002781130 20 Equity share


SUNIL KUMAR MODAK 1201090005384698 5 Equity share


RAJESH D SHARANGPANI 1201090009763088 108 Equity share


ANITA DUGAR 1201090016213901 1866 Equity share


KISHAN KUMAR GUPTA 1201090020383538 2933 Equity share


PRASHANT BACHU 1201090023563631 100 Equity share


SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA 1201090023904387 10 Equity share


RAJNI GUPTA 1201090023904391 10 Equity share


SUSHILA NAGELIA 1201090023919353 10 Equity share


SEEMA AGARWAL 1201090032715622 26 Equity share


HIMANSHU SHEKHAR 1201090033537382 10 Equity share


ANJU SHARMA 1201090034939925 26 Equity share


VEENA NAGELIA 1201090034942784 26 Equity share


VIVEK KUMAR AGARWALA 1201092600213208 18 Equity share


SUSMITA SARKAR 1201330001481583 5 Equity share


BIMAL KRISHNA SARKAR 1201330001481657 5 Equity share


AMARENDRA NATH RAY 1201330001498162 1 Equity share


BIPLAB RAY 1201330001736551 2 Equity share


CHANDERKANT PREMCHAND SHAH 1201370000019270 29 Equity share


PRADIP KUMAR DAS 1201600000054928 1 Equity share


SANJAYBHAI NARSHIBHAI KALKANI 1201800000056827 700 Equity share


UPENDRA RAJAK 1201910300182861 10 Equity share


SHOME NATH GHOSH 1201910300267924 1 Equity share


NARAYAN PRASAD TODI 1201910300442559 133 Equity share


MAMATA BANERJEE 1201910300452801 1 Equity share


SANTI KUMAR MONDAL 1201910300466903 1 Equity share


YASH KABRA 1201910300475764 676 Equity share


ASHISH LODHA 1201910300491894 105148 Equity share


SUDHA LODHA 1201910300491968 152054 Equity share


ASHISH LODHA AND FAMILY HUF 1201910300493591 119584 Equity share


NARAYAN PRASAD TODI HUF 1201910300592850 133 Equity share


DILIP KUMAR DAS 1201910300660635 10 Equity share


SUSMITA MONDAL 1201910300739291 1 Equity share


KUNTAL CHANDRA 1201910300754643 2 Equity share


SANJU KABRA 1201910300854376 700 Equity share


SEEMA TANTIA 1201910300893842 266 Equity share


CHATUR BHUJ RATAWA 1201910300894791 26 Equity share


CHANDRA PRAKASH TAPARIA 1201910300895552 52 Equity share


KESHAV REALTORS PRIVATE LTD 1202000000106473 2851 Equity share


UMANG JAINESH SHAH 1202000000470175 3014 Equity share


SEEMA 1202060000141312 6 Equity share


SATYA PRAKASH TIWARI 1202060001706728 2654 Equity share


AMIT KRISHANLAL ARORA 1202890001688226 300 Equity share


SANTOSH KUMAR TIBREWAL 1202990002321913 26 Equity share


APARNA SADHUKHAN 1203000001048701 10 Equity share


MALATI SADHUKHAN 1203000001323485 10 Equity share


DEEPAK KUMAR SACHDEVA 1203160000317667 604 Equity share


BALDEV CHIMANLAL ARORA 1203300000146959 180 Equity share


BALDEV CHIMANLAL ARORA HUF 1203300000148937 200 Equity share


KRISHANLAL CHIMANLAL ARORA 1203300000151500 100 Equity share


DUDEKULA KHASIM 1203320016419055 65 Equity share


SUMIT SANTOSH GUPTA 1203320018461056 100 Equity share


RAJ KUMAR 1203320020215561 241 Equity share


KHANDEKAR VIJAY DADASO 1203320022852222 9 Equity share


BHUPENDRA KUMAR 1203320024109130 2 Equity share


BINDESHWAR CHAUDAHRY 1203320026343099 1 Equity share


PRAKASH MAHADEV MATAL 1203320030756325 39 Equity share


VIJAY KUMAR SHRIVASTAVA 1203320030934651 1 Equity share


PARMAN SINGH 1203320031070953 100 Equity share


JYOTSNA JALIDERNATH GAIKWAD 1203320034193391 5 Equity share


VISHAL SEHGAL 1203320039114552 5 Equity share


PRERANA KUNAL MORE 1203320045826734 7 Equity share


SHIVAJI RANGNATH KARANJULE 1203320055347632 100 Equity share


RENAMDICHUBE ABRAHAM 1203320061624534 120 Equity share


KULDIP GHANSHYAMBHAI CHAMPANERI 1203320063885761 5 Equity share


PRASHANT KUMAR JAIN 1203320071195980 381 Equity share


KIRAN BANSILALJI JAIN 1203320074587080 192 Equity share


DARSHANA LALIT KATARIYA 1203320079890401 1 Equity share


BHARAT SRICHAND SUNDRANI 1203320080822524 201 Equity share


ANUJ VIPIN ARORA HUF 1203320082822618 100 Equity share


AASTTHA SSIDANA 1203320084898573 636 Equity share


ANANT NIVRUTTIRAO KARALE 1203320088603959 50 Equity share


DEEPAK RAMBHAU KADAM 1203320095632790 1000 Equity share







RAVINDRANATH PANDURANG CHOTHE 1203320098248364 3 Equity share


PRAKHAR KUMAR BHATT 1203320098467615 1 Equity share


KAMALA BANSILAL JAIN 1203320100252607 600 Equity share


MAYURI SUBNANI 1203320101809211 10 Equity share


KRISHNA BAJPAI 1203320120275909 20 Equity share


JAGSEER 1203320123342665 20 Equity share


HITESH PRAVINBHAI MAHURKAR 1203320132550111 200 Equity share


DUTESH KUMAR 1203320136012311 200 Equity share


NEERAJ KUMAR CHAKRADHARI 1203320154203121 78 Equity share


RAJU RAJ 1203320157899343 6 Equity share


HIMANSHU THAKUR 1203320164645188 1 Equity share


SADHASIVAM VIJAY 1203320166035791 52 Equity share


MOTI LAL DAGA 1203320167481814 22 Equity share


MAHESH LAHU JADHAV 1203320172160522 3 Equity share


RAMESHBHAI BALVANTRAY AGRAVAT 1203320181980383 3 Equity share


DANAPPA MANDRAL HALA NAIK 1203320183845031 1 Equity share


PANKAJ CHANDAN THAKARE 1203320184395992 3 Equity share


RAHUL KUMAR 1203320188798741 1 Equity share


GURPREET AHUJA 1203320191971510 59 Equity share


SHIV PRAKASH 1203320193027949 2 Equity share


VIRAL ASHISHBHAI SANGHAVI 1203320204679743 5 Equity share


TARKESHWAR VARMA 1203320213638982 14 Equity share


TAJBAR SINGH NEGI 1203320215953544 4 Equity share


ARPIT ARPIT 1203320218419916 50 Equity share


GOVIND SINGH 1203320228940988 308 Equity share


RAJESH K R 1203320230956106 28 Equity share


JAYRAMBHAI D JOSHI 1203320234426243 1 Equity share


DIMPAL DIMPAL 1203320243703823 77 Equity share


SANTOSH PANDHARINATH DAVANE 1203320244475562 10 Equity share


RAJENDRA KUMAR 1203320250640863 8 Equity share


MAHESHKUMAR DARGHABHAI CHAUDHARI 1203320251646011 89 Equity share


LAXMI DILIP YAMKAR 1203320253377794 1037 Equity share


SARLABEN KISHORILAL BHANSALI 1203330000127770 35 Equity share


RAJIV MAHESHWARI 1203350001406079 10 Equity share


MILAN PRAVINCHANDRA SHAH 1203350002160203 137 Equity share


PAVITRA PRANAV PATIL 1203350003195139 1 Equity share


INDU GUPTA 1203390000025521 50 Equity share


JADAV KAMLABEN HARISHBHAI 1203450000197533 26 Equity share


PRAJAPATI PARESHKUMAR MANGALBHAI 1203450000210494 26 Equity share


KAMLESH GAJANAND TRIVEDI 1203450000226333 26 Equity share


PALLAVI VIJAYKUMAR GOR 1203450000241626 26 Equity share


KIRITKUMAR SOMABHAI JADAV 1203450000245882 26 Equity share


PARAG SUBODHCHANDRA SHAH 1203450000249401 26 Equity share


KAMAL P SHARMA 1203450000254010 26 Equity share


PARMAR KETAN JAYANTILAL 1203450000261064 26 Equity share


MANJULABEN POPATLAL SHAH 1203450000283688 26 Equity share


NARESH LALCHAND SIDHNANI 1203450000289563 26 Equity share


PANKAJ SURENDRABHAI DATANIA 1203450000301138 26 Equity share


HEMANT BALASANKAR RAVAL 1203450000301594 26 Equity share


HARSHADBHAI MISTRY 1203450000303228 26 Equity share


PARMAR DINESHKUMAR R 1203450000308061 26 Equity share


TRIVEDI JATIN R 1203450000312186 26 Equity share


NILESH G PANDYA 1203450000320575 26 Equity share


HASMUKH PUKHRAJ VACHHETA 1203450000322889 26 Equity share


HARISHCHANDRA DASHRATHSINH PUVAR 1203450000324282 26 Equity share


JIGAR BHUPENDRABHAI PATEL 1203450000324702 26 Equity share


NARANBHAI SOMABHAI JADAV 1203450000327226 26 Equity share


BHUMIKA KAUSHALKUMAR SHAH 1203450000327794 26 Equity share


MAHESHKUMAR O GUPTA 1203450000328384 26 Equity share


JAYRAMBHAI S DESAI 1203450000328443 26 Equity share


PRIYANKABEN BHARATBHAI SUTHAR 1203450000336072 26 Equity share


RAHUL HUKUMCHAND JAYSWAL 1203450000342580 26 Equity share


MAHENDRABHAI RAMABHAI PATEL 1203450000343848 26 Equity share


JAYANTILAL MOHANLAL PATEL 1203450000344189 26 Equity share


NATVARBHAI BECHARDAS SOLANKI 1203450000344193 26 Equity share


JAYESHBHAI DALPAJBHAI RATHOD 1203450000347221 26 Equity share


KIRAN B BHATT 1203450000350815 26 Equity share


KAUSHAL YOGESHBHAI SHAH 1203450000355146 26 Equity share


JAGADISH MOHANLAL PATEL 1203450000361027 26 Equity share


KIRIT KESHAVLAL MODI 1203450000399021 26 Equity share


PRIYANKA M PUJARA 1203450000399114 26 Equity share


PRASHANT SURYAKANT PATEL 1203450000405245 26 Equity share


JITENDRA KHAKHAR 1203450000414243 26 Equity share


LAVISH PARMANAND PARIYANI 1203450000417736 26 Equity share


JYOTSHNABEN RAJESHBHAI JOSHI 1203450000443129 26 Equity share


KAMINIBEN P PATEL 1203450000445831 26 Equity share


MANJULABEN SURYAKANT PATEL 1203450000458737 26 Equity share


KUNAL CHANDERLAL GURWANI 1203450000461412 26 Equity share


HARSHADKUMAR SAVJIBHAI CHAUDHARI 1203450000472861 26 Equity share


KANTABEN NATVARBHAI PATEL 1203450000474318 26 Equity share


ISHWARBHAI PATEL 1203450000489998 26 Equity share


MANOJ KANTIBHAI PATEL 1203450000501596 26 Equity share







MUKESHBHAI BHALABHAI PATEL 1203450000504067 26 Equity share


PRATIKSHA BABULAL PATEL 1203450000507000 26 Equity share


KIRAN KANAIYALAL PATEL 1203450000507598 26 Equity share


MAHESHBHAI B SANGANI 1203450000513445 26 Equity share


PATEL KAMLESHKUMAR M 1203450000528217 26 Equity share


PATEL MAHESHKUMAR J 1203450000529128 26 Equity share


NARESH PREMJIBHAI PATEL 1203450000545389 26 Equity share


JASHUBHAI BADAJI NINAMA 1203450000545490 26 Equity share


PATEL HASMUKHBHAI HARIBHAI 1203450000558493 26 Equity share


JAISWAL PRAVINBHAI RAMCHANDRA 1203450000562284 26 Equity share


HITENDRAKUMAR BHOGILAL THAKKAR 1203450000565403 26 Equity share


PATEL ARVINDBHAI AMABHAI 1203450000569471 26 Equity share


DOSHI INESH MUKESHBHAI 1203450000602835 26 Equity share


FIRDOUS SHIRISH TRIVEDI 1203450000616749 18 Equity share


MOHAMMEDYUSUF USMANGANI SHAIKH 1203450000627404 26 Equity share


PUSHPAK JAIN 1203450000629089 26 Equity share


NIRMALABEN SANMUKHRAI KANADIA 1203450000634916 26 Equity share


JAGDISH RASIKLAL PARIKH 1203450000636611 26 Equity share


RITESH KUBERBHAI SOLANKI 1203450000659580 26 Equity share


PRAVINABEN HITESHBHAI PANELIYA 1203450000662587 26 Equity share


MAULIK NAYANKUMAR KOTHARI 1203450000684423 26 Equity share


JANAK BABUBHAI SHAH 1203450000686002 26 Equity share


KANDARPKUMAR RATILAL PATEL 1203450000687462 26 Equity share


RUMA DEVI BHAKARH 1203450000696758 2666 Equity share


SHIV KUMAR BHAKARH 1203450000696781 2666 Equity share


BHARTI K PATEL 1203450000716336 21 Equity share


SONAL DEVENDRA BHAVSAR 1203450000738020 18 Equity share


ANIK SHIRISHBHAI TRIVEDI 1203450000744281 21 Equity share


MEHTA SHARDABEN I 1203450000745965 13 Equity share


MAMATA BANERJEE 1203450000946430 3 Equity share


MEGASEC CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED 1203460000485842 1 Equity share


NIRAJ CHAUDHARY 1203460000517550 1 Equity share


MAHESH MAHADEVA BERA 1203600006892479 6 Equity share


MANAS KUMAR ROY 1203760000245978 5 Equity share


SATHISH BADANTHADKA KUMAR 1203760001043839 1 Equity share


MANAS BANERJEE 1203840000061986 1 Equity share


VIRENDRAKUMAR NATWARLAL DONGRE 1204440000035741 32 Equity share


SWAPNIL MEGOTIA 1204470000679201 21 Equity share


ANJU DEVI 1204470000971735 24 Equity share


PRIYANKA AGARWAL 1204470004929298 26 Equity share


ABHISHEK AGARWAL 1204470005144880 26 Equity share


NEERAJ MEGOTIA HUF 1204470007450328 21 Equity share


RAJENDRA PRASAD HUF 1204470007739450 26 Equity share


SHEO KUMAR CHOUDHARY 1204470013304610 1 Equity share


NISHANT CHOUDHARY 1204470013333608 1 Equity share


ROHIT CHOPRA 1204470020421946 76 Equity share


MOHIT CHOPRA 1204470020972491 95 Equity share


HIMAKSHI JAIN 1204470028145415 79 Equity share


ARJUN 1204470029989272 3 Equity share


SATISH KUMAR 1204720004825915 29 Equity share


SANJAY KUMAR 1204720005272664 10 Equity share


KAMLESH KUMAR PAL 1204720009010271 100 Equity share


RENU SHARMA 1204720010480744 26 Equity share


PRAFULLA CHANDRA MUDI 1204720010605545 51 Equity share


SANJAY KUMAR SINGH 1204920001965561 310 Equity share


GADIREDDY KISHORE KUMAR REDDY 1205420002795808 52 Equity share


JITENDRA KUMAR SINGH 1206160000000111 13 Equity share


DINA NATH SINGH 1206160000000181 26 Equity share


SHAMBHU NATH RATH 1206160000000274 48 Equity share


AARTI GUPTA 1206160000001001 24 Equity share


PRASHANT KUMAR 1206160000001394 26 Equity share


SAWINDER SINGH 1206160000001793 26 Equity share


GURSHARAN SINGH 1206160000001829 26 Equity share


RAJESH KUMAR GANDHI 1206160000002005 26 Equity share


PURVI GANDHI 1206160000002011 26 Equity share


BANSH NARAIN SINGH 1206160000002404 24 Equity share


RABINDRA NATH SHARMA 1206160000002516 26 Equity share


SUDHA SHARDA 1206160000002613 16 Equity share


KAMAL KISHOR SHARDA 1206160000002628 21 Equity share


RAJIV PAREEK 1206160000004319 24 Equity share


RAZIA BEGUM 1206160000004416 26 Equity share


SUBRATA MITRA 1206160000004644 26 Equity share


NARESH KUMAR 1206160000004659 26 Equity share


KAILASH MAL AGARWAL 1206160000004781 26 Equity share


LALITA DEVI AGARWAL 1206160000004849 26 Equity share


KAILASHMAL AGARWAL HUF 1206160000004872 26 Equity share


NAVAKANJ SINHA SUMAN 1206160000004931 26 Equity share


SONALI MITRA 1206160000005215 26 Equity share


ASHIS KUMAR DUTTA 1206160000005365 26 Equity share


VIJAY KUMAR GUPTA 1206160000005895 16 Equity share


KAMLESH KUMAR GUPTA 1206160000005920 29 Equity share


KULWANT SINGH BHAMRA 1206160000006107 26 Equity share







DURGAMAHANTI SANJAY KUMAR 1206160000007780 16 Equity share


PRATYUSH KUMAR SINGH 1206160000007795 18 Equity share


RISHI SONI 1206160000007816 26 Equity share


ANIL KUMAR MAHANAND 1206160000007820 21 Equity share


ALPANA MITRA 1206160000008668 26 Equity share


ASHOKE RANJAN MITRA 1206160000008672 26 Equity share


AMIT DAS 1206160000008902 18 Equity share


VIKASH GARG 1206160000009171 26 Equity share


SWAPAN KUMAR ROY 1206160000009277 26 Equity share


SANGEETA DEVI 1206160000009507 24 Equity share


VINA ARUN PATHAK 1206160000009530 26 Equity share


SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 1206160000009623 26 Equity share


BABLU BAGH 1206160000010107 29 Equity share


PRADIPTO MITRA 1206160000010409 26 Equity share


TANUSHREE RAHA 1206160000010563 16 Equity share


CHANDAN KUMARI 1206160000010827 13 Equity share


ASHOK KUMAR SARKAR 1206160000011250 53 Equity share


SHEETAL MADIA 1206160000011590 26 Equity share


AMRITA BISWAS 1206160000011651 26 Equity share


HARMINDER SINGH 1206160000012011 26 Equity share


SEEMA DEVI AGARWAL 1206160000012079 26 Equity share


GOVIND LAL DEBUKA 1206160000012180 26 Equity share


DROPADI DEVI 1206160000012241 26 Equity share


SHASHI KALA DEBUKA 1206160000012556 26 Equity share


RAMU DEBUKA 1206160000012575 26 Equity share


JITENDER KUMAR DEBUKA 1206160000012581 26 Equity share


SUJIT KUMAR JHA 1206160000012621 29 Equity share


PRODYUT KUMAR KUNDU 1206160000013000 13 Equity share


REKHA GUPTA 1206160000013112 13 Equity share


PIYUSH DEBUKA 1206160000013277 26 Equity share


ANANDI CHOUDHURY 1206160000013467 26 Equity share


SARBANI GHOSH 1206160000014209 26 Equity share


SHANKAR DUTTA 1206160000014285 26 Equity share


VIPUL MADIA 1206160000015084 26 Equity share


TILAK RAJ 1206160000015732 26 Equity share


SUNITA KUMARI GUPTA 1206160000016041 18 Equity share


SARITA KATARUKA 1206160000016303 1600 Equity share


DILIP KUMAR GOYAL 1206160000016546 2072333 Equity share


JAYSHREE GOYAL 1206160000016550 1118133 Equity share


SUMEDHA GOYAL 1206160000016605 770666 Equity share


PANKAJ KUMAR AGARWAL 1206160000016677 26 Equity share


PINKI DEVI AGARWAL 1206160000016681 26 Equity share


DILIP KUMAR GOYAL HUF 1206160000016983 738240 Equity share


SONAM GOYAL 1206160000017136 527066 Equity share


MITALI SINHA 1206160000017710 26 Equity share


MAHESWAR SOREN 1206160000018450 26 Equity share


PAWAN KUMAR PODDAR 1206160000019492 26 Equity share


CHANDRA KANT PRASAD 1206160000020088 26 Equity share


MAHABIR PRASAD AGARWAL 1206160000020755 26 Equity share


KAMAL PRASAD AGARWAL 1206160000020848 80 Equity share


SAPNA DEVI AGARWAL 1206160000020852 26 Equity share


SHARAD PODDAR 1206160000021573 26 Equity share


ANIL KUMAR MISHRA 1206160000022256 53 Equity share


SANJOY DAS 1206160000024838 21 Equity share


SANJAY KUMAR GOYAL 1206160000024973 45 Equity share


SNEHA GOYAL 1206160000025048 26 Equity share


AKSHAY GOYAL HUF 1206160000025179 80000 Equity share


ANKIT GOYAL HUF 1206160000025183 80000 Equity share


SHREE RAM AGARWAL 1206160000031600 40 Equity share


SHREE RAM AGARWAL HUF 1206160000031615 29 Equity share


RAHUL GARG 1206160000031708 53 Equity share


KUMKUM SAHAY 1206160000032277 26 Equity share


SOMNATH SARANGI 1206160000033724 18 Equity share


MADHURI DEVI 1206160000034329 26 Equity share


BIJAY MOHAN PRASAD 1206160000034523 26 Equity share


VIKRANT KUMAR 1206160000036404 26 Equity share


PRATIMA LAYEK 1206160000036934 26 Equity share


MANOJ KUMAR AGARWAL 1206160000037505 73332 Equity share


RAJESH KUMAR MOHINDRA 1206160000037558 44 Equity share


SHYAM SUNDAR AGARWAL HUF 1206160000038061 2666 Equity share


PAWAN KUMAR AGARWAL 1206160000039536 25333 Equity share


GOPAL CHANDRA MAHATO 1206160000040706 26 Equity share


BINDU DWIVEDY 1206160000041851 26 Equity share


AKSHAY GOYAL 1206160000044996 1168666 Equity share


ANKIT GOYAL 1206160000045003 1182266 Equity share


ARUN KUMAR AGARWAL 1206160000047091 1386 Equity share


SASWATI ROY 1206160000047374 26 Equity share


ALKA GARG 1206420000083112 4000 Equity share


JITENDRA AGARWAL GARG 1206420000084397 4000 Equity share


POOJA GARG 1206420000239189 26 Equity share


JITENDRA PATWA 1206420009665942 29333 Equity share


SWAPAN HALDAR 1206690007076414 87 Equity share







AKHILESH PANDEY 1206690007212104 10 Equity share


RAVINDRA SANGHAI 1206800000000024 26666 Equity share


MRIDUL BHOWMICK 1206800000000081 5360 Equity share


JYOTI SANGHAI 1206800000000096 26666 Equity share


RITESH JAIN 1206800000000117 133 Equity share


KISHEN KUMAR SHARMA 1206800000000121 133 Equity share


ANUP KUMAR SANGHAI 1206800000000140 2666 Equity share


POONAM SANGHAI 1206800000000155 2666 Equity share


ANUP KUMAR SANGHAI HUF 1206800000000161 2666 Equity share


RAVINDRA KUMAR SANGHAI HUF 1206800000000174 26666 Equity share


RUBINDER MAJITHIA 1206800000000189 133 Equity share


DILIP TODI 1206800000000193 133 Equity share


SUDIP DAS GUPTA 1206800000000248 133 Equity share


RANJAN DEY 1206800000000345 133 Equity share


RAHUL KUMAR AGARWAL 1206800000000569 26 Equity share


ANITA NAREDI 1206800000000613 160 Equity share


ASHOK KUMAR NAREDI 1206800000000628 133 Equity share


ASHOK KUMAR NAREDI 1206800000000647 133 Equity share


NAREDI CAPITAL FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT LT 1206800000000670 238 Equity share


M SARASWATI 1206800000000778 26 Equity share


HI TECH DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED 1206800000001203 5332 Equity share


KAILASH CHAND AGARWAL 1206800000001577 133 Equity share


DEPALI PALIT 1206800000001581 133 Equity share


RENU TODI 1206800000001596 133 Equity share


RAJANI TODI 1206800000001617 133 Equity share


HIMAAN SANGHAI 1206800000001845 2666 Equity share


SANDIP KUMAR BASU 1206800000002167 133 Equity share


DOLPHIN EQUIPMENT TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITE 1206800000002420 20000 Equity share


RAJESH KUMAR GOYAL 1206800000003365 100 Equity share


VINIT AGARWAL 1206800000003399 133 Equity share


SUNITA NAGELIA 1206800000003443 26 Equity share


MANSHI SANGHAI 1206800000003842 2666 Equity share


NIDHI GUPTA 1206800000004470 26 Equity share


DEBANANDA JHA 1206800000005250 26 Equity share


USHA DEVI AGARWAL 1206800000005339 26 Equity share


AVINAASH NAREDI 1206800000005417 133 Equity share


NIRMAL KUMAR AGARWAL 1206800000005421 26 Equity share


SUNIL KUMAR AGARWAL 1206800000005679 53 Equity share


USHA AGARWAL 1206800000005683 26 Equity share


NAREDI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED 1206800000005723 133 Equity share


UTTAM KUMAR NAREDI 1206800000005947 133 Equity share


VINITA NAREDI 1206800000005951 293 Equity share


UTTAM KUMAR NAREDI HUF 1206800000005966 133 Equity share


DILIP JHAJARIA 1206800000006119 10133 Equity share


SAJJAN KUMAR NAREDI HUF 1206800000006269 266 Equity share


SHREYANS JAIN 1206800000006351 2644 Equity share


NITIN NAREDI 1206800000006366 26 Equity share


RAHUL GOYAL 1206800000006385 100 Equity share


MEGHA GOYAL 1206800000006406 100 Equity share


ASHA GOYAL 1206800000006410 100 Equity share


VIJAY KUMAR GOYAL 1206800000006425 100 Equity share


KALANDI BEHERA 1206800000006459 1706 Equity share


ABHINANDAN JAIN 1206800000006463 2666 Equity share


PAPPU KUMAR SAH 1206800000006503 26 Equity share


VIJAY KUMAR GOYAL 1206800000006522 100 Equity share


VIKASH KUMAR 1206800000006621 53 Equity share


KUSHAL GOYAL 1206800000006634 100 Equity share


RAJESH KUMAR GOYAL 1206800000006649 100 Equity share


BIMALA GOYAL 1206800000006653 100 Equity share


SUMIT AGRAWAL 1206800000008441 26 Equity share


HARSHEETA GOYAL 1206800000008591 100 Equity share


PRADEEP SHARMA 1206800000008781 26 Equity share


NIRMAL KUMAR JAIN 1206800000008840 2666 Equity share


ANUPAM CHAKRABORTY 1206800000009274 133 Equity share


SHIKHA NAREDI 1206800000009692 264 Equity share


ANKITA NAREDI 1206800000009709 266 Equity share


SAJJAN KUMAR NAREDI 1206800000009713 266 Equity share


PUSHPAK FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMIT 1206800000009806 2666 Equity share


SHIKHA SEN 1206800000010712 10 Equity share


RAMAN KUMAR 1206800000011021 26 Equity share


SANJAY KUMAR TANTIA 1206800000011317 161464 Equity share


BUDH NARAYAN GUPTA 1206800000011545 2666 Equity share


NIRMAL KUMAR JAIN 1206800000011832 2666 Equity share


ANITA JAIN 1206800000011847 2666 Equity share


DEEPAK ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED 1206800000012042 179700 Equity share


TARAKESWARI DUTTA 1206800000012359 3906 Equity share


J A FINANCE LIMITED UNCLAIMED SECURITIES 1206800000012802 1727 Equity share


TANIYA ROY CHOUDHARY 1206800000013831 26 Equity share


RAVINDRA SANGHAI 1206800000014088 2666 Equity share


TAJINDER KAUR 1206800000015744 26 Equity share


KAPEESHWAR VINTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED 1207470000005175 4800 Equity share


MALLESWARA RAO NANDA 1208160000402022 62 Equity share







SAGAR ISHWAR PATIL 1208160002318560 308 Equity share


RAGHUBIR BHUWALKA 1208160004014741 5 Equity share


SUSHANT PUSHKARRAY GOHIL 1208160008285165 130 Equity share


UMESH GONDHALI 1208160008791230 200 Equity share


GAURAV TRIVEDI 1208160010059750 100 Equity share


LOVE SACHDEVA 1208160010925569 200 Equity share


MANOJ KUMAR 1208160011205944 200 Equity share


VIJAY HEMANT SANGARE 1208160011352749 1 Equity share


PANKAJ KUMAR 1208160012513679 5 Equity share


SANDIP ROY 1208160014205463 46 Equity share


SANJAYA KUMAR PANDEY 1208160016134811 2 Equity share


LEELAMMA THENUMKAL JOSEPH 1208160016818031 2 Equity share


RUPESH VINAYAKJI ZANZAD 1208160019911162 10 Equity share


SAROJ DAGA 1208160021027682 7550 Equity share


MANOJ BANJARA 1208160021486022 111 Equity share


MADHURJYA MOHAN BORAH 1208160024196748 8 Equity share


MUNUSWAMY KARPAGAVALLI 1208160025127501 111 Equity share


NARASIMHAMURTHY SATHEESH 1208160025155571 3 Equity share


JITENDAR MADANSINGH RATHOD 1208160026008603 1 Equity share


SRIDHAR CHANDRASEKARAN 1208160028734692 4 Equity share


JADDA VENKATRAO 1208160031181189 1000 Equity share


SACHIN KISAN AHER 1208160032683891 500 Equity share


QUDSIA SULTANA 1208160032923986 1 Equity share


PRASHANT PANDURANG WANJARE 1208160032956205 300 Equity share


SHWETA SABU 1208160034210103 110 Equity share


NANDKISHOR HIMATLAL TRIVEDI 1208160035686996 20 Equity share


RATAN THAKUR 1208160036751061 51 Equity share


KUNAL HASTAWALA 1208160037038474 1 Equity share


EKNATH SAMBHAJI RAUT 1208160038112331 10 Equity share


SHYAMAL URAWN 1208160038448568 1 Equity share


ADITYA GANESH JAWALKAR 1208160040537066 60 Equity share


BHABESH ROY 1208160041011120 100 Equity share


CHAVAND MAL 1208160043950328 1 Equity share


PURANDAR BABU POOJARY 1208160044034495 13 Equity share


AMIT KUMAR 1208160046493241 1 Equity share


SAPNA SAGAR BORA 1208160047505285 1 Equity share


SNEHA GOYAL 1208160053274550 100 Equity share


RINKU KUMARI 1208160055610490 50 Equity share


SACHIN LAXMIKANT PANDYA 1208160056559290 500 Equity share


AVANEESH KUMAR 1208160057108101 280 Equity share


AIMWARE INDIA PRIVATE 1208160065417541 8 Equity share


PHILOMIN DOSS SHANTHAK KALAI SELVI 1208160067647691 24 Equity share


VISHAL VASANT SHEWALE 1208160072742533 1 Equity share


LAXMI KANT MANDAL 1208160074319072 371 Equity share


VINOD NANAKRAM WADHWANI 1208160078164964 1517 Equity share


ARJUN JEETLAL PATVA 1208160078189723 120 Equity share


AMARNATH 1208160080618769 20 Equity share


NEHA MUKESH MADHYAN 1208160083609197 10 Equity share


AVADH KISHOR DWIVEDI 1208160084148757 202 Equity share


DATTATRAYA VENKATRAMAN HEGDE 1208160087252773 3 Equity share


SHASHI KUMAR 1208160090224220 8 Equity share


SANJIB KUMAR DE 1208160093951739 100 Equity share


HARI KRISHNAN RAMESH 1208160102853351 2 Equity share


ASHUTOSH KUMAR WOKILPRASAD TIWARI 1208160107973980 21 Equity share


SHIVAKAR SHARMA 1208160108578091 5 Equity share


MICHAEL AJIN MILTON 1208160109589466 10 Equity share


DAYANAND SONU BHADVALKAR 1208160109872613 13 Equity share


BHARTH SINGH 1208160110685223 51 Equity share


ANIL BHAU MULE 1208160111346218 20 Equity share


MUNJAL S BHATT HUF 1208160114987020 200 Equity share


PRATIMA SANTOSH WAGHMARE 1208160115601027 12 Equity share


VICKY MALHOTRA 1208160116525642 200 Equity share


ANJU DEVI 1208160119216078 260 Equity share


NAVAL KASHYAP 1208160119539421 1 Equity share


GANESAN 1208160122387994 5 Equity share


TEJASVI THREAJA 1208160123428180 1 Equity share


GURUBASAYYA 1208160124341637 4 Equity share


NEHA GUPTA 1208160124886432 270 Equity share


DISHA SURESH PAWAR 1208160126609881 1 Equity share


ASHOK SINGH 1208160126651856 98 Equity share


PURNIMA DE 1208160128881892 200 Equity share


HARPREET KAUR 1208160129262172 2 Equity share


DINESH SUTHAR 1208160130738785 119 Equity share


MD JAHANGIR ALAM 1208160131650444 10 Equity share


RAVISH YADAV NARAYANASWAMY 1208160133054708 10 Equity share


SAGAR ANANTA THAKARE 1208160133422561 2 Equity share


SURAJAMAL 1208160134857809 25 Equity share


ASHOK KUMAR VISHWAKARMA 1208160135604422 10 Equity share


SOUNDARAPANDIYAN 1208160137092752 5 Equity share


TARA MONDAL 1208160138615764 51 Equity share


ELAVARASAN ISWARYA 1208160139627931 70 Equity share


ASHISH 1208160141671288 358 Equity share







CHARANJIT SINGH 1208160142814553 5 Equity share


SURESH KUMAR 1208160143462483 5 Equity share


SHIVAKUMAR ASHWIN KUMAR 1208160145453695 21 Equity share


URMILA DEVI 1208160146161236 96 Equity share


MOHD VASIM 1208160151129121 2 Equity share


NAVEEN BANKAPALLI 1208180010226847 1 Equity share


MUKESH KUMAWAT 1208180012508918 686 Equity share


AMIT CHANDRAKANT POTDAR 1208180050131840 50 Equity share


MOHIT MUNDEL 1208180077867871 50 Equity share


NAGARAJU SANGEPU 1208180113132447 25 Equity share


HEMANTH YAPARE HIMAKARA 1208180137303463 3 Equity share


BAPAN MAJUMDAR 1208250000880962 2 Equity share


NARESH KUMAR 1208250001436929 1 Equity share


HARI SHANKER GUPTA 1208250008682237 1 Equity share


MAGESH SAMPATH 1208250031320196 63 Equity share


SAKSHAM RAUTHAN 1208250047483059 2 Equity share


BITHI SARKAR 1208250049838485 1 Equity share


ABUJAR SHARIFBHAI KHATIK 1208250052774160 2 Equity share


KRISHNAMOORTHY NAVEEN KUMAR 1208360001198816 142 Equity share


TARIQ ALI KHAN 1208430000514681 3 Equity share


RAVINDRA SHESMANI MISHRA 1208430000562829 1 Equity share


RIMPU AGGRAWAL 1208430000734554 1668 Equity share


SONU KUMAR 1208430001698102 39 Equity share


PUSHPA AMARDEEP GUPTA 1208670011615542 83 Equity share


ANTHONY IGNATIOS FERNANDES 1208870029318244 2 Equity share


ANUJ 1208870042199881 2 Equity share


AMIT KUMAR GHOSH 1208870044177613 1 Equity share


VISHAL 1208870052218021 1 Equity share


JINEN ASHOK MODI 1208870065799298 1 Equity share


SUBRAMANIYAM SARAVANAN 1208870078335760 25 Equity share


DEBAJYOTI DASH 1208870090021763 250 Equity share


SANJAY KUMAR 1208870096674909 8 Equity share


HANUMANTAGOUDA BASANAGOUDA PATIL 1208870099313891 40 Equity share


ANIL KUMAR 1208870104523150 6 Equity share


IYYAPILLAI VENS KUMAR 1208870107557731 1 Equity share


BHAVIL DUA 1208870108748751 132 Equity share


MAKIREDDI VARA PRASAD 1208870110166287 5 Equity share


NAGARAJAN RAMAMOORTHY VAITHYAM 1208870112309640 1 Equity share


RANJAN VISHWAKARMA 1208870135196057 56 Equity share


SANDIP KARMAKAR 1208870142683703 3 Equity share


RAMANAN GOVINDARAJAN 1208870146064431 10 Equity share


RAJKUMAR SHUKALA 1208870150077926 4 Equity share


MUKESH KUMAR SHYAMVIR SHARMA 1208870153983533 201 Equity share


KESHAV MAHAJAN 1208870160320283 50 Equity share


RAMCHANDRA NARAYAN KULE 1208870194071532 10 Equity share


PURNIMA DE 1208870196013846 4 Equity share


AJIT KUMAR 1208870212525521 100 Equity share


VIKASH KUMAR 1208870223144604 45 Equity share


KANDATHIL KANNAN 1208870228607707 1 Equity share


KARAN 1208870237246651 1 Equity share


RAJNEESH 1208870256062146 1 Equity share


PARVEZ AHMED 1208880000645991 34 Equity share


JAGMOHAN SINGH SAINI 1208880004248644 3 Equity share


NANDLAL SAH 1208880030499645 1 Equity share


VIGNESH VENKITACHALAM 1208880041025211 1543 Equity share


KATEPALLI MOHAN PAVAN SAI KISHOR 1209550000513063 1 Equity share


LAXMAN 1209550000988068 1 Equity share


RAKESH KUMAR SINGH 1209550012325784 10 Equity share


SUJAS DUTTA 1209600000611752 5 Equity share


SATISH CHAND GUPTA 1209600000718628 1 Equity share


RAHUL KUMAR 1301240004651183 42 Equity share


KALPESH NAVNITLAL SHAH 1301670000265200 10 Equity share


SUJATA DAS DEBNATH 1306170000013259 1 Equity share


INDRA KUMAR BAGRI IN300095-11415372 111 Equity share


SAIBAL KUMAR DUTT IN300118-10927172 20 Equity share


SUJIT CHAKRABORTY IN300118-11016035 2 Equity share


AKHIL SURYAKANT PARIKH IN300183-11866408 2 Equity share


JITENDRA CHAND BHANDARI IN300183-11999780 5 Equity share


ANIL KUMAR PODDAR IN300214-15506436 357 Equity share


BARSHA MALL IN300214-17099130 12000 Equity share


JOY CHENATHU PARAMBIL POULOSE IN300214-17605697 100 Equity share


AKANSHA VAISH IN300214-41908821 103 Equity share


AJAY KUMAR TANTIA IN300214-49885245 266 Equity share


RAJU PATRO IN300239-15270927 259 Equity share


THAKUR DAS SHARMA IN300239-15370885 100 Equity share


ROHITH S IN300239-16333481 90 Equity share


KUSUM LATA JOSHI IN300239-80528276 250 Equity share


KRISHNENDU DAS IN300263-10064688 3 Equity share


SUNIL KUMAR JHUNJHUNWALA IN300263-10096912 78678 Equity share


AHILYA COMMERCIAL PVT LTD IN300327-10181572 61200 Equity share


VARSHA TRADERS PVT LTD IN300327-10355893 125333 Equity share


HARSHADKUMAR AMBALAL PATEL IN300394-15992818 16 Equity share







UMESHA RAO B IN300441-10184562 10 Equity share


SANJAY KUMAR IN300450-10182251 4000 Equity share


SUNITA DEVI NAGELIA IN300450-10356142 26 Equity share


BIMLA DEVI IN300450-10360938 26 Equity share


SHAIL AGARWAL IN300450-10371977 26 Equity share


NIRMAL KHANNA IN300450-10374558 2666 Equity share


NISHI GUPTA IN300450-10561423 26 Equity share


AMAR NATH BHAGAT IN300450-11224407 26 Equity share


JYOTI BHAGAT IN300450-11224415 26 Equity share


SHYAM SUNDAR AGARWAL IN300450-12118463 26 Equity share


DIGAMBAR NAYAK IN300450-12147530 26 Equity share


VIJAY KUMAR SINGH IN300450-12730365 26 Equity share


NEELABH GUPTA IN300450-13382573 26 Equity share


SUMAN RASTOGI IN300450-13481969 26 Equity share


VIDYA DEVI JAIN IN300450-13920569 2666 Equity share


BIMAL KUMAR JAIN IN300450-14043583 2666 Equity share


SANGITA JAIN IN300450-14360457 2666 Equity share


NIRMAL KUMAR SINHA IN300450-15119398 80 Equity share


PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA IN300476-41632492 2933 Equity share


SUSHIL KUMAR GUPTA IN300476-41632513 5866 Equity share


RAMA GUPTA IN300476-41632530 2933 Equity share


NIRAJ PRAKASH IN300476-42257313 26 Equity share


MANISH KUMAR BAKREWAL IN300513-11905665 26 Equity share


GOVEAS BERNARD L IN300513-13872615 8 Equity share


DIPIKABEN RAJ IN300513-15882486 29 Equity share


BIJAN KUMAR MANDAL IN300513-17084914 1 Equity share


SUNIL S DANGWAL IN300513-17450166 2 Equity share


USHA PRABHAKAR JOSHI IN300513-21472209 200 Equity share


MONIKA BAKREWAL IN300513-21560610 26 Equity share


VANISRI IN300513-80658503 33 Equity share


SANDIPAN GHOSH IN300513-82012262 1 Equity share


MEDHAVI LOHIA IN300513-86369897 1600 Equity share


DAKSHESHKUMAR RAWAL IN300652-10131829 49333 Equity share


JAYASHRI ASHOK CHOURE IN300685-10468363 13333 Equity share


ANUJA TIBREWAL IN300693-10180684 26 Equity share


VISHNU KUMAR TIBREWAL HUF IN300693-10182235 26 Equity share


SAJJAN LAL KHEMANI HUF IN300693-10182761 26 Equity share


MUKUL MAHESHWARI IN300732-10125663 12000 Equity share


MANISHA MAHESHWARI IN300732-10125670 12000 Equity share


MUKESH MAHESHWARI IN300732-10125688 12000 Equity share


FATEH LAL MAHESHWARI IN300732-10125696 12000 Equity share


CHANDRA PRAKASH TAPARIA HUF IN300773-10008076 26 Equity share


SHYAM SUNDAR TAPARIA IN300773-10106432 26 Equity share


SHIVAM STOCK BROKING PVT LTD IN300773-10151362 53333 Equity share


SOMNATH BANERJEE IN300773-10167506 7 Equity share


AMIT SINGH IN300853-10120212 3395 Equity share


KAUSHIKA KADAKIA IN300888-13051361 25 Equity share


ARUN LIKHMANIA IN300966-11086540 53 Equity share


SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY IN300966-11105716 26 Equity share


SUNIL KUMAR CHOUDHARY HUF IN300966-11112717 26 Equity share


DILIP KUMAR AGARWAL HUF IN300966-11155539 26 Equity share


NIHARIKA DIPESHKUMAR DOSHI IN300974-10854549 24 Equity share


DOSHI AVNIBEN VIMALBHAI IN300974-10910899 18 Equity share


MAHENDRA GADIA IN301098-10802571 5 Equity share


RAMA KANT GAGGAR IN301127-15628692 300 Equity share


ASHOK JAIN IN301127-16363083 53333 Equity share


ARVIND KUMAR ANAND IN301151-22219056 97 Equity share


INDU DEVI BAIROLIYA IN301151-24625391 1333 Equity share


SUSHIL BANSAL IN301151-26677267 26 Equity share


DOSHI DIPESHKUMAR CHIMANLAL IN301233-10036877 26 Equity share


TAPAN KUMAR SEAL IN301250-13340819 26 Equity share


MANJU SEAL IN301250-13340827 26 Equity share


INDRA RAJ CHATTERJEE IN301313-21070862 1 Equity share


DEBRAJ CHATTERJEE IN301313-21859607 1 Equity share


SARIKA GAGGAR IN301330-20711000 683 Equity share


SAWARIA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED IN301372-10013020 4000 Equity share


NIRAJ AGARWAL IN301436-81173527 1000 Equity share


RITA SINGH IN301436-86574566 170 Equity share


SURESH KUMAR SINGHANIA IN301436-92237355 26 Equity share


RATAN LAL AGARWAL IN301436-92405185 2666 Equity share


PRITI AGARWAL IN301436-92408372 2666 Equity share


PARNIKA AGARWAL IN301436-92409349 2666 Equity share


KIRANKUMAR PREMJIBHAI JOGADIYA IN301436-94176516 24 Equity share


RAMESH CHAND JAIN IN301477-20032297 4500 Equity share


RANI MAHESHWARI IN301485-10432279 9333 Equity share


PISTA DEVI JAIN IN301485-20104780 2666 Equity share


MANISH DHAMEJA IN301549-15763382 13 Equity share


JANARDHAN RAO IN301549-19079303 16000 Equity share


SHANKAR PRASAD RASTOGI IN301549-52501892 53 Equity share


ROHIT KHANDELWAL IN301549-57379794 100 Equity share


VINEET BHUTRA IN301549-64242083 2000 Equity share


APARNA SARKAR IN301604-10599770 5 Equity share







MOMIN NURMAHMAD RASULBHAI IN301604-11093268 122 Equity share


SUMAN MODAK IN301604-12137427 5 Equity share


SUJAN MODAK IN301604-12210281 5 Equity share


KHUSHBU VIRAL SHAH IN301604-12428675 10 Equity share


PRAVEEN RAJAK IN301604-12883750 5 Equity share


DIPALI MODAK IN301604-12886855 5 Equity share


PARTHA SARKAR IN301604-12984701 5 Equity share


PRASANTA GHOSH IN301653-10356907 1 Equity share


JAYATI ROY IN301696-10424554 5 Equity share


PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR PUROHIT IN301740-10026605 26 Equity share


CYCLOFAST TRADE AND COMMERCE PRIVATE LIM IN301740-10043223 1333 Equity share


NAVIN AGARWAL IN301740-10055786 2666 Equity share


ASHOK KUMAR GOYAL IN301740-10066926 2666 Equity share


JEENMA TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED IN301740-10080163 4000 Equity share


EXCELLON EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED IN301740-10085505 36000 Equity share


BISWAJIT DAS IN301740-10143455 18 Equity share


SARASWATI SHARMA IN301740-10149150 26 Equity share


SURESH KUMAR AGARWAL IN301740-10182096 26 Equity share


PRITPAL SINGH IN301740-10209382 26 Equity share


ARUN KUMAR GUPTA IN301740-10212917 91200 Equity share


CALICO INDIA COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED IN301740-10238966 1333 Equity share


MURARI LAL KHANDELWAL IN301740-10240844 1333 Equity share


UMA DEBUKA IN301740-10249614 26 Equity share


SRI KRISHNA CLOTH MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMI IN301740-10253483 213333 Equity share


KALYANESWARI DEALERS PRIVATE LIMITED IN301740-10254322 31466 Equity share


DALIA TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED IN301740-10254339 43733 Equity share


PADMAVATI COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED IN301740-10256565 45600 Equity share


TULASI RAM AGARWAL IN301740-10257155 26666 Equity share


PRAMILA STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED IN301740-10262234 2666 Equity share


VINOD KUMAR PRASAD IN301740-10265478 26 Equity share


MILAN KANTI BARUA IN301740-10279080 13 Equity share


ARMAAN TRADE LINK PRIVATE LIMITED IN301740-10282035 25333 Equity share


SANJAY KUMAR AGARWAL IN301740-10302863 26 Equity share


ANIL KUMAR SINGH IN301740-10312367 26 Equity share


BASANTI DEVI IN301740-10331068 24 Equity share


VOLCANO VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED IN301740-10337138 100800 Equity share


RAHUL NAREDI IN301740-10354479 261 Equity share


SATISH CHANDRA IN301740-10363746 26 Equity share


SHIKHA SEN IN301740-10395647 16 Equity share


YOGITA SATPATHY IN301740-10403562 26 Equity share


RAHUL KUMAR IN301740-10409595 26 Equity share


COSMOS VINCOM PRIVATE LIMITED IN301740-10417272 16000 Equity share


RATAN LAL AGARWAL HUF IN301740-10420148 2666 Equity share


PAWAN KUMAR RAWAT IN301740-10421454 1333 Equity share


ANURADHA KHANDELWAL IN301740-10421487 1333 Equity share


RAMSWARUP KULWAL IN301740-10421495 1333 Equity share


KIRAN DEVI IN301740-10421614 1333 Equity share


PRAKASH CHANDRA BARIK IN301740-10426021 213 Equity share


SANTOSH DEVI AGARWAL IN301740-10428360 2666 Equity share


NAVIN AGARWAL HUF IN301740-10428378 2666 Equity share


NIRAJ AGARWAL HUF IN301740-10428417 2666 Equity share


AMIT SUBHASHCHANDRA BHALGAT IN301774-17296823 1000 Equity share


MOHAMMAD ASIF AKHTAR IN301774-20398400 20 Equity share


HI TECH DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED IN301862-10009542 5333 Equity share


SHAMBHU NATH AGARWAL IN301862-67663658 26 Equity share


RASHMI SRIVASTAV IN301862-71056519 26 Equity share


SHAILENDRA KASLIWAL IN301983-10664405 9 Equity share


MINU KASLIWAL IN301983-10704674 9 Equity share


SHIRISH TRIVEDI IN301983-11477393 1 Equity share


CHANCHAL GARG IN302105-10216603 26 Equity share


KAILASH AGARWAL IN302105-10216628 26 Equity share


INDRA RAJ CHATTERJEE IN302105-10219391 1 Equity share


ANAND SINGH IN302105-10271649 26 Equity share


NEERAJ MEGOTIA IN302105-10846610 18 Equity share


MANISHA MEGOTIA IN302105-10851086 18 Equity share


PRIYA AGARWAL IN302105-10925491 26 Equity share


ANIL SAINI IN302236-11347205 6666 Equity share


SUBHASH KAR IN302269-12462717 1 Equity share


AMRITA RANJAN PRADHAN IN302269-13451920 171 Equity share


SWAPNIL MEGOTIA HUF IN302269-14351737 21 Equity share


KAVITA MEGOTIA IN302269-14362901 21 Equity share


SANJAY GADODIA IN302324-11267415 40533 Equity share


SHITU GUPTA IN302365-10016017 500 Equity share


PRABODH GUPTA IN302365-10286566 1000 Equity share


SURESH KUMAR GUPTA IN302365-10454950 1000 Equity share


GOLDY MEHTA IN302365-20460554 160 Equity share


PARMESHWARIDEVI JAWAHARLAL DHELARIA IN302461-10267005 2 Equity share


SUCHETA SATPATHY IN302679-32340220 26 Equity share


ANINDITA LAYEK IN302679-33635648 26 Equity share


RAJ KUMAR SHARMA IN302679-33923083 53 Equity share


DEEPTI SHUKLA IN302679-37831814 26 Equity share


DEEPAK KUMAR AGARWAL IN302902-40779955 9333 Equity share







LAKSHMINARAYANAN R IN302902-42890162 1 Equity share


HARASH KUMAR VERMA IN302902-43530937 1 Equity share


ANAGHA SINHA IN302902-48178255 53 Equity share


TARAK CHANDRA PAUL IN302951-20108087 2 Equity share


JAYA PAUL IN302951-20120472 2 Equity share


BHABESH SAHA IN302951-20177375 5 Equity share


SARMISTHA PAUL IN302951-20184296 1 Equity share


DURGA PRASAD SHAW IN302978-10033910 233 Equity share


AMIT DARUKA IN302978-10073535 1 Equity share


SANJAY AGARWAL IN302978-10262320 26 Equity share


SHREE VALLABH TAPARIA IN302978-10373723 26 Equity share


SHRUTI DARUKA IN302978-10379192 1 Equity share


CHANDRA MANI MUNDHRA IN302978-10379658 26 Equity share


AMIT DARUKA HUF IN302978-10380305 1 Equity share


RITA SARAF IN302978-10554328 26 Equity share


SHARDA DEVI AGARWAL IN302978-10556299 26 Equity share


NARESH KUMAR BHAGAT IN302978-10568181 26 Equity share


SHYAMAL DEY IN303001-10030524 26 Equity share


GIRISHKUMAR BABULAL MODH IN303028-11138886 206 Equity share


MANJU RAMESH CHATNANI IN303028-35450360 2385 Equity share


DHANDAPANI VARADHACHARRY IN303028-40500413 554 Equity share


JAGDISH PRASAD GYARSILAL SHARMA IN303028-43409907 859 Equity share


RAGHU GANESAN IN303028-47986736 4 Equity share


SHILPI SAXENA IN303028-51242728 34 Equity share


ANNAPURNA THATIKONDA IN303028-68177693 100 Equity share


SPECTRUM STOCK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED IN303028-76412795 21333 Equity share


HIMANSHU AGARWAL IN303028-99949650 15 Equity share


PRAKASHKUMAR MAHILAL SHARMA IN303052-10584720 29 Equity share


SUNAYNA PRAKASH SHARMA IN303052-10586982 16 Equity share


RIYA PRAKASHKUMAR SHARMA IN303052-10849479 18 Equity share


ANSH PRAKASHKUMAR SHARMA IN303052-10849655 24 Equity share


LEESHA ANUJ ARORA IN303077-10572651 100 Equity share


RAKESH KUMAR IN303116-10528776 110 Equity share


BHAWANIPUR VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED IN303116-11446284 18 Equity share


JAYANTA SADHUKHAN IN303116-13066912 4 Equity share


ANJANA SOMANY IN303212-10014409 320000 Equity share


TERMINAL VINCOM PVT LTD IN303526-10002704 8533 Equity share


MANISHA TANTIA IN303526-10007241 266 Equity share


SOMNATH BANERJEE IN303591-10004320 23 Equity share


DHRUVIN CHANDRESHBHAU MODI IN303591-10015250 21 Equity share


JAYANTILAL PRATAPRAI ADHIA IN303591-10015653 26 Equity share


NARENDRA KANJIBHAI MAKAWANA IN303591-10019656 18 Equity share


CHANDRASHEKHAR KESHARPRASAD GUPTA IN303591-10019865 18 Equity share


BIJAL RAJENDRABHAI SHAH IN303591-10021619 13 Equity share


BIREN DASHRATHLAL SHAH IN303591-10022100 26 Equity share


GUNJAN R SOLANKI IN303591-10023397 21 Equity share


VINAY BAGRI IN303719-11035050 3000 Equity share


JALPA JAYESHKUMAR SHAH IN304123-10045136 26 Equity share


NISHI GUPTA IN304295-10120930 26 Equity share


NEETA FARZAN HEERJEE IN304295-11570903 26 Equity share


SAVITRI DEVI IN304447-70006449 26 Equity share


GAJMUKTA MERCHANTS PVT LTD IN304447-70066827 131466 Equity share


TAPAS ROY IN304586-10000519 12000 Equity share


LILA MONDAL IN305082-10033721 1 Equity share


RENU GANPATRAI JAISWSL IN306114-12155388 151 Equity share


PUSHPABEN KRUSHNALAL TRIVEDI IN306114-41246230 1 Equity share


DILVIR SINGH IN306114-49772898 80 Equity share








Audit Committee Meeting 2023-24 


Sr. 
No. 


Date Total Number of Members as 
on the date of the meeting 


Number of members 
attended 


% of 
attendance 


 
1 30/05/2023 3 3 100 
2 03/08/2023 3 3 100 
3 14/11/2023 3 3 100 
4 07/02/2024 3 3 100 


 


Nomination & Remuneration Committee 2023-24 


Sr. 
No. 


Date Total Number of Members as 
on the date of the meeting 


Number of members 
attended 


% of 
attendance 


 
1 30/05/2023 3 3 100 
2 03/08/2023 3 3 100 
3 14/11/2023 3 3 100 
4 07/02/2024 3 3 100 


 


Separate Independent Directors Meeting 2023-24 


Sr. 
No. 


Date Total Number of Members as 
on the date of the meeting 


Number of members 
attended 


% of 
attendance 


 
1 07/02/2024 3 3 100 


 


Stakeholders Relationship Committee 


Sr. 
No. 


Date Total Number of Members as 
on the date of the meeting 


Number of members 
attended 


% of 
attendance 


 
1 30/05/2023 3 3 100 
2 03/08/2023 3 3 100 
3 14/11/2023 3 3 100 
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FORM NO MGT-8 


[Pursuant to Section 92(2) of the Companies Act, 2013 and 
Rule 11(2) of Companies (Management and Administration Rules, 2014] 


 
CERTIFICATE BY A COMPANY SECRETARY IN PRACTICE 


 
I have examined the registers, records, books and papers of J.A. FINANCE LTD. (CIN: 
L65999WB1993PLC058703) (‘the Company’) as required to be maintained under the Companies Act, 
2013 (the Act) and the Rules made there under for the financial year ended on 31st day of March 
2024. In my opinion and to the best of my information and according to the examinations carried out 
by me and explanations furnished to me by the Company, its officers and agents, I certify that: 
 


A. The Annual Return states the facts as at the close of the aforesaid financial year correctly and 
adequately. 


 
B. During the aforesaid financial year, the Company has complied with provisions of the Act & 


Rules made there under in respect of the followings subject to the reporting made hereunder: 
 


1. Its status under the Act; 
1.1 There is no change in the status of the Company and the Company is a Public Limited Company 


listed on BSE and Calcutta Stock Exchange;  
 
2. Maintenance of registers/records & making entries therein within the time prescribed therefor; 


2.1 The Company has kept and maintained all registers as per the provisions of the Act and the 
Rules made there-under and all entries therein have been duly recorded. 


 
3. Filing of forms and returns as stated in the annual return, with the Registrar of Companies, 


Regional Director, Central Government, the Tribunal, Court or other authorities within / beyond 
the prescribed time: 
3.1 The Company has filed the forms and returns with the Registrar of Companies, through the 


portal provided by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs, www.mca.gov.in within the 
prescribed/stipulated time and the rules made there under. 


 
3.2 The Company was not required to file any return or form with the National Company Law 


Tribunal, Regional Director Central Government or other authorities. 
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4. Calling/ convening/ holding meetings of Board of Directors or its Committees and the meetings 


of the members of the Company on due dates as stated in the Annual Return in respect of which 
meetings, proper notices were given and the proceedings including the circular resolutions and 
resolutions passed by postal ballot, if any, have been properly recorded in the Minute 
Book/Registers maintained for the purpose and the same have been signed: 
4.1 During the reporting period the company was not passed any resolution by circular and 


through postal ballot.  
 


5. Closure of Register of Members / Security holders, as the case may be: 
5.1 The Company has closed its register of member’s /security holders for 30th Annual General 


Meeting held on 21st September, 2023.  
 


6. Advances/loans to its directors and/or persons or firms or companies referred in section 185 of 
the Act: 
6.1 Being an NBFC Company, the provision of Section 185 of the Act pertaining to loans to 


Directors is not applicable to the Company. 
 
7. Contracts/arrangements with related parties as specified in section 188 of the Act have been 


complied with; 
 


8. issue or allotment or transfer or transmission or buy back of securities/ redemption of preference 
shares or debentures/alteration or reduction of share capital/conversion of shares/securities and 
issue of security certificates in all instances as reported in this Return: 
8.1 Company has not issued and allotted any shares by way of bonus, during the reporting period 


and the Company has complied with the relevant provisions of the Act. 
8.2 There was no reduction of share capital or conversion of shares/securities or buyback of 


shares during the period under review. There was no issuance of preference shares or 
debentures in the Company. 


8.3 Further share transfer/transmission were done by the Registrar and Share Transfer Agent M/s. 
Niche Technologies Private Limited and issued the share certificates, wherever required; 
 


9. keeping in abeyance the rights to dividend, rights shares and bonus shares pending registration of 
transfer of shares in compliance with the provisions of the Act; 
9.1 The Company has kept in abeyance 1727 Bonus issue equity shares which is held in demat 


suspense account. 
 


10. declaration/payment of dividend; transfer of unpaid /unclaimed dividend other amounts as 
applicable to the Investor Education and Protection Fund in accordance with section 125 of the 
Act: 
10.1  During the reporting period the company has not declared any Dividend. 
10.2  The company was not required to transfer of unpaid / unclaimed dividend / other amounts as 


applicable to the IEPF in accordance with section 125 of the Act. 
 
 







Page 3 of 4 
 


 
 


11. signing of audited financial statement as per the provisions of section 134 of the Act and report of 
directors is as per sub - sections (3), (4) and (5) thereof; 
11.1 The Audited Financial Statements and Report of directors for the financial year 2023-24 was 


approved and signed as per the provisions of section 134 of the Act; 
 
12. Constitution/ appointment/ re-appointments/ retirement/ filling up casual vacancies/ disclosures of 


the Directors, Key Managerial Personnel and the remuneration paid to them; 
12.1 There is no other change in the composition of the Board. 
12.2 The remuneration of the Directors has not changed during the review period. 


  
13. appointment/reappointment/filling up casual vacancies of auditors as per the provisions of section 


139 of the Act; 
13.1 The Shareholders have appointed M/s. S. K. Naredi & Co. Chartered Accountants, as statutory 


auditors of the Company for a period of 5 years, in the Annual General Meeting dated 14th 
September 2022. 


 
14. Approvals required to be taken from the Central Government, Tribunal, Regional Director, 


Registrar, Court or such other authorities under the various provisions of the Act; 
14.1 The company was not required to obtained any approval from the Central Government, 


Tribunal, Regional Director, Registrar, Court or such other authorities under the various 
provisions of the Act; 


 
15. acceptance/renewal/repayment of deposits; 


15.1  During the reporting period the Company has not acceptance /renewed any Deposit; 
 


16. Borrowings from its directors, members, public financial institutions, banks and others and 
creation/modification/satisfaction of charges in that respect, wherever applicable; 
16.1  The Company has not borrowed from its members, public financial institutions, banks and others, 


hence creation of charges was not required; 
16.2  The Company has borrowed unsecured loan from related parties and other body corporates.  


 
17. loans and investments or guarantees given or providing of securities to other bodies corporate or 


persons falling under the provisions of section 186 of the Act; 
17.1  Being a Non-Banking Finance Company, loans and investments or guarantees given or 


providing of securities to other bodies corporate or persons falling under the provisions of 
Section 186 of the Act are not applicable; 
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18. alteration of the provisions of the memorandum and/or articles of association of the company; 
18.1  The Company has not alerted the provisions of Articles of Association and Memorandum of 


Associa